
unisex
polo shirt (sky blue w/logo)
long sleeve polo shirt
polar fleece jacket full zip
polar fleece jumper 1/2 zip
sports shirt (fridays yr 3-6)

sports shorts
track jacket
track pants
skivvy
school hat with logo

$25
$25
 $35
$35
$35

$20
$35
$30
$10
$15

girls
summer dress
winter tunic
navy culotte shorts 

navy straight-leg shorts 
long navy pants
navy winter tights

$35
 $40
$20

$30
$25

$9

accessories
scrunchie
headband
hair bow (on clip)
calico pouch w/ zip

library bag
beanie / scarf 
doll / teddy uniform
navy gloves

$5
$8

 $3 / $5
$6 / $12

$5
$5

$12
$3

UNIFORM PRICES
JAMBEROO PUBLIC SCHOOL 

boys
grey cargo shorts
long grey cargo pants
grey socks

$20
$25
 $5

all uniforms available online at www.jamberoopandc.com.au
or in person at the uniform shop

open wednesdays 8.45 - 9.15am or by appt. Janine 0414 293 599


